
Domus Line S.r.l.
Via Maestri del Lavoro, 1
I-33080 Porcia (Pordenone)
www.domusline.com TOM 36-72W / 12-24Vdc

TOM

TOM 12Vdc TOM 24Vdc

TOM TOM

M
0

0
11

0
0
0
0
5
0
_
r2

 p
.1

/1

TOM

12Vdc Power Supply

ON OFF

OUT

IN

LED LIGHT

24Vdc Power Supply

OUT

IN

DIMMER
LIGHT

ON OFF

~

x1 1"

LED LIGHT OFF

x6 1"

12V / 24V
adapter
cable

12V / 24V
adapter

distributor

x1

Ø22mm

Ø20mm

2
m

m
1

0
,5

m
m

X X



Domus Line S.r.l.
Via Maestri del Lavoro, 1
I-33080 Porcia (Pordenone)
www.domusline.com TOM D-M 36-72W / 12-24Vdc

TOM

TOM D-M 12Vdc TOM D-M 24Vdc

TOM D-M TOM

M
0

0
11

0
0
0
0
0
1
_
r2

 p
.1

/1

TOM D-M

12Vdc Power Supply

ON OFF

OUT

IN

Ø22mm

Ø20mm

2
m

m
1

0
,5

m
m

LED LIGHT

24Vdc Power Supply

OUT

IN

DIMMER
LIGHT

ON OFF

~

x1 1"

LED LIGHT OFF

x6 1"

12V / 24V
adapter
cable

12V / 24V
adapter

distributor

x3 1"

x1

X X



Domus Line S.r.l.
Via Maestri del Lavoro, 1
I-33080 Porcia (Pordenone)
www.domusline.com TOM D-MWA 72W 24Vdc

TOM

TOM D-MWA

TOM

M
0

0
11

0
0
0
1
4
3
_
r1

 p
.1

/1

TOM D-MWA

ON / OFF

OUT

IN

DIMMER
LIGHT

~

x1 1"

LED LIGHT OFF

x6 1"

x3 1"

x1

TOM D-MWA

DIMMER
LIGHT TEMP.

LED LIGHT

24Vdc Power Supply

OFF

ON

Ø22mm

Ø20mm

2
m

m
1

0
,5

m
m

X


	1: Fronte
	M0011000001_r2_TOM D-M_instruction_sheet.pdf
	1: Fronte

	M0011000143_r1_TOM D-MWA_instruction_sheet.pdf
	1: Fronte


